

	A	B	C	D	E	G	H	I	J
1 Income Statement \$		schatting Y2016	Y2015	Y2014	Y2013		30-06-16	30-06-15	30-06-14
2 Revenue		25.585.350,00	20.886.000,00	18.296.000,00	20.841.000,00		11.534.000,00	8.425.000,00	9.230.000,00
3		22,50%	14,16%	-12,21%	64,58%		36,90%	-8,72%	
4 Revenue visibility full-year							18.400.000,00	15.000.000,00	15.000.000,00
5							25-aug-16	27-aug-15	28-aug-14
6							22,67%	0,00%	
7									
8 Cost of sales		-7.127.520,00	-5.748.000,00	-6.209.000,00	-6.296.000,00		-3.300.000,00	-2.588.000,00	-3.263.000,00
10 Gross Profit		18.457.830,00	15.138.000,00	12.087.000,00	14.545.000,00		8.234.000,00	5.837.000,00	5.967.000,00
11		21,93%	25,24%	-16,90%	60,70%		41,07%	-2,18%	
12 Margin		72,14%	72,48%	66,06%	69,79%		71,39%	69,28%	64,65%
14 Distribution/sales/marketing costs		-7.064.290,00	-6.481.000,00	-6.173.000,00	-6.331.000,00		-3.340.000,00	-2.978.000,00	-3.005.000,00
15 Research and development expenses		-4.644.490,00	-4.261.000,00	-4.298.000,00	-4.776.000,00		-1.982.000,00	-1.948.000,00	-2.112.000,00
16 Administrative expenses		-3.106.500,00	-2.850.000,00	-2.718.000,00	-2.486.000,00		-1.169.000,00	-1.265.000,00	-1.369.000,00
17 Costs (operational, other than sales)		-14.815.280,00	-13.592.000,00	-13.189.000,00	-13.593.000,00		-6.491.000,00	-6.191.000,00	-6.486.000,00
19 cost / Revenue		57,91%	65,08%	72,09%	65,22%		56,28%	73,48%	70,27%
20									
21 Operating profit/(loss)		3.642.550,00	1.546.000,00	-1.102.000,00	952.000,00		1.743.000,00	-354.000,00	-519.000,00
22		135,61%	240,29%	-215,76%	56,84%		592,37%	31,79%	
23									
24 Finance revenue		4.200,00	4.000,00	12.000,00	27.000,00		1.000,00	3.000,00	7.000,00
25 Finance costs		-371.700,00	-354.000,00	-429.000,00	-445.000,00		-156.000,00	-180.000,00	-190.000,00
26 Profit before tax		3.275.050,00	1.196.000,00	-1.519.000,00	534.000,00		1.588.000,00	-531.000,00	-702.000,00
27									
29 Income tax (expenses)/credit		-97.500,00	-65.000,00	0,00					
30 Profit/(loss) for the year		3.177.550,00	1.131.000,00	-1.519.000,00	534.000,00		1.588.000,00	-531.000,00	-702.000,00
31									
33 Exchange differences on translation of foreign operations		0,00	43.000,00	-197.000,00					
34 Total comprehensive income/(expense) for the year		3.177.550,00	1.174.000,00	-1.716.000,00	534.000,00		1.588.000,00	-531.000,00	-702.000,00
35									
37 Weighted average number of ordinary shares for the purpose of basic earnings per share		7.361.365	7.279.000	7.279.000	7.279.000		7.279.000	7.279.000	7.279.000
38 Profit attributable to shareholders in \$ cents		43,17	15,54	-20,87	7,34		21,82	-7,29	-9,64
39		177,81%	174,46%	-384,46%	90,04%		399,06%	24,36%	
40									
41 Profit/(loss) after tax		3.177.550,00	1.131.000,00	-1.519.000,00	534.000,00		1.588.000,00	-531.000,00	-702.000,00
42 Reduction in interest expense in respect of convertible loan stock		245.000,00	245.000,00	0,00	0,00		225.000,00	0,00	0,00
43 Diluted profit/(loss) after tax		3.422.550,00	1.376.000,00	-1.519.000,00	534.000,00		1.813.000,00	-531.000,00	-702.000,00
44									
45 Weighted average number of ordinary shares for the purpose of basic earnings per share		9.979.365	9.897.000	7.279.000	7.279.000		9.897.000	7.279.000	7.279.000
46 Diluted earnings/(loss) per share in \$ cents		34,30	13,90	-20,87	7,34		18,32	-7,29	-9,64
47		146,68%	166,62%	-384,46%	90,04%		351,11%	24,36%	